KBEXRVF4+—RX [THE OPEN] bF—FXAYb 2024
FIERIF 8GR T HRIRE(CK16G - EAI28RA%ERE/\ET) 2024.8.2(%) -3 ()

S5 RO T O—RRE

B 7”@_ K £ |88 OB e Z%E‘{f seggﬁ 16 26 36 46 41(58tT /SP AVG |ms| 56 66 7G 86 fG”dT /SP ?’/mf AVG |ms| 96 106 116 126 436”‘T /SP TLI%?N AVG || 136 146 156 166 fethT /i ‘T’i/mf AVG
1S 598| smi% MR | 55| A |ALSOKB&k=tsst | 1, 990 [248.75]226 234 290 221| 971 |[242.75| 2(234 238 289 258 1019 | 1,990 |248.75| 1 0 |1,990 |248.75 0 0
2|s 582| che BazE |53| A |mamsFomonmes| 1,933 [241.62|242 217 264 231| 954 |[238.50| 6{169 257 300 253[ 979 | 1,933 |241.62| 2 0 |[1,933241.62 0 0
3| 478] Mk drdH | 44| K |erto—ninwmsmea | 1, 887 [235.87]219 300 221 246 986 [246.50| 1[222 208 236 235| 901 | 1,887(235.87| 3 0 |1,887235.87 0 0
4] 558| IRA = |50|A|n=zJuean- e oa| 1,884 [235.50|266 300 177 207| 950 [237.50| 7]|247 203 259 225| 934 | 1,884 (235.50| 4 0 |1,884][235 50 0 0
b|s 559 F|/H {EZ |50| B |rorozrronmew-n| 1, 857 [232.12][197 268 203 224 892 [223.00|23|223 267 258 217| 965 |1,857(232.12| 5 0 |[1,857232.12 0 0
6|S 352 WEE&  EE|33|AE|TV-— 1,854 |231.75]196 236 239 247| 918 [229.50|13|244 215 199 278 936 | 1,854 (231.75| 6 0 |1,854|231.75 0 0
7| 488| iEiDI+& = | 45| 4 |81produce/ABS | 1,848 [231.00225 273 189 268 955 |[238.75| 5[186 194 256 257| 893 | 1,848 [231.00| 7 0 |[1,848/231.00 0 0
8] 587 &#H ME|v|A[1THrrIF—0R]| 1,840 [230.00]202 239 224 247] 912 [228.00| 18[256 248 195 229 928 |1, 840/230.00| 8 0 | 1,840 230.00 0 0
9[s 533] JikE & 48| A|7 xa—womowy | 1,826 [228.25]202 235 237 255] 929 [232.25]10[208 267 217 205 897 |1, 826]228.25] 9 0 [1,826]228.25 0 0
10[ 596| fril W |54|E |2 ) — 1,823 [227.87]216 257 267 215| 955 |(238.75| 4[268 228 172 200| 868 | 1,823 (227.87|10 0 |[1,823[227.87 0 0
11[S 526 AREFTE |48|%5| 7 ) —/ABS 1,823 [227.87]247 226 197 192| 862 |(215.50|40(247 279 211 224 961 | 1,823 [227.87|11 0 |[1,823[227.87 0 0
12| 544] A H (49| A|kLzassARHL | 1,820 |227.50]206 258 211 257| 932 (233.00| 9[201 171 258 258 888 | 1,820 (227.5012 0 |1,820227.50 0 0
13| 330/ NIOEEAE 32| K|/ SEF R 1,815 |226.87|275 215 158 227| 875 [218.75|29(228 224 221 267| 940 | 1,815(226.87|13 0 |1,815|226.87 0 0
14| 617 ZMEBRSBE 56| A |HmAsTE @R | 1,805 22562214 221 263 218| 916 (229.00| 15[167 224 218 280 889 | 1, 805 |225.62| 14 0 | 1,805 225.62 0 0
15| 622| ;EiD Fik|56|F&|7)— 1,799 |224.87]225 237 217 289| 968 [242.00| 3|161 221 226 223| 831 | 1,799 |224.87|15 0 |1,799 |224.87 0 0
16|S 490| XiEa = |45|A|e-sowrLr=rma| 1,799 [224.87]192 163 236 238 829 [207.25|60(275 225 235 235] 970 | 1,799 |224.87|16 0 |1,799 |224.87 0 0
17| 586 =AEAHE |53|& |71 Ee—®Kvme]| 1,792 [224.00]227 201 220 256 904 [226.00(19[179 238 224 247| 888 | 1,792 |224.00|17 0 | 1,792 |224.00 0 0
18| 557| k& FEZ |50|H |7 —/ABS 1,781 [222.62]268 213 237 200| 918 |[229.50| 14{224 209 205 225 863 | 1,781 [222.6218 0 |[1,781222.62 0 0
19|s 599| HA FE |55|A|7raere/ mar-nt| 1,776 |222.00]243 214 233 186| 876 |(219.00|28(278 224 205 193| 900 |1, 776|222.00|19 0 |1,776222.00 0 0

20| 523 MEEEME (48| A7) —/407 0y | 1, T73 [221.62]228 244 224 226 922 [230.50( 12]|226 222 206 197| 851 | 1,773 (221.62|20 0 |[1,773221.62 0 0
21| 572|Fav-avevy |5l H|zrovoRyonze]| 1,768 [221.00]212 243 226 258 939 [234.75| 8|192 190 268 179| 829 | 1,768 [221.00| 21 0 | 1,768 |221.00 0 0
22| 514| INARESR | 47| A |varrzmommnew-n]| 1 767 |220.87]182 216 216 246 860 |[215.00|42|247 196 207 257| 907 |1, 767 |220.87|22 0 | 1,767 |220.87 0 0
23| 614| JIIA i | 56| 4 [teEmzs wm wrs | 1, 764 [220.50 |197 235 173 266| 871 |217.75|33]|241 191 205 256 893 | 1, 764 |220.50| 23 0 | 1,764 220.50 0 0
24|s 584| BB @1t |53|H|T75T—R9 L | 1,760 [220.00]223 223 191 221 858 |214.50|43]|238 236 236 192| 902 | 1, 760 [220.00| 24 0 | 1,760 |220.00 0 0
25| 450 tkEEE & A |42 A |5 r—=s—v—ums| 1,755 [219.37]194 223 243 205| 865 |216.25|38]|200 231 215 244| 890 | 1,755 |219.37|25 0 |1,755219.37 0 0
26(s 364| FAFBEEE (354G [n=zue - e on| 1, 748 [218.50 |246 217 236 192| 891 [222.75|24(246 214 223 174| 857 |1, 748 |218.50|26 0 | 1,748 218.50 0 0
27| 625 REHEEE [56|& |7 — 1,744 1218.00|217 194 167 260| 838 |[209.5056(267 239 211 189 906 | 1,744 [218.00| 27 0 1,744 218.00 0 0
28| 604) O BEE (55| A|wanro—u k| 1,744 [218.00|224 235 223 233| 915 [228.75|16]196 184 213 236] 829 | 1,744 |218.00| 28 0 |1,744 218.00 0 0
29| 463 H Hn|43|H|acrz—av—se s 1739 [217.37[216 223 199 190| 828 [207.00| 61279 198 212 222| 911 |1,739(217.37]29 0 |1,739|217.37 0 0
30| 429 &% ®EiT|40(F[7Y)—/ABS 1,737 [217.12]|224 226 219 194| 863 |215.75|39(275 190 192 217| 874 |[1,737|217.12|30 0 |[1,737217.12 0 0
31| 268 jBH FEE([25|H|[TU— 1,729 |216.12]227 223 205 223| 878 [219.50|27|233 191 195 232 851 | 1,729 |216.12|31 0 |1,729|216.12 0 0
32[s 365 &%  #[35|&|@manro—u k]| 1,729 [216.12]233 259 202 221 915 [228.75]17[215 194 191 214] 814 | 1,729]216.12]32 0 |[1,729]216.12 0 0
33| 590] L = 54| |Fanmr 2 —ARH| 1,727 [215.87]157 179 211 245] 792 [198.00] 75]267 265 189 214] 935 |1,727[215.87]33 0 [1,727215.87 0 0
34 542] it R [49] B[LTBRYLEMR] 1, 726 [215.75]208 228 204 213] 853 [213.25[47]255 236 212 170] 873 | 1,726 215.75]34 0 |[1,726]215.75 0 0
35(s 507| ¥ T &5 |47| A |wEreconmry | 1,726 21575198 235 279 191| 903 [225.75/20]189 197 258 179 823 | 1,726 |215.75| 35 0 |1,726/215.75 0 0
36| 473 FE &I |43|AE|5vrroruesseo| 1,724 21550207 183 233 270| 893 [223.25|22(172 204 243 212| 831 | 1,724 |215.50|36 0 |1,724215.50 0 0
37| 618| L FELE (56| H| 2 F/AFAR Y | 1,724 [215.50 |204 192 235 182 813 [203.25| 70| 244 246 214 207| 911 |1,724(215.50| 37 0 |1,724]215.50 0 0
38| 597 =FEFEF (ML (T )— 1,720 [215.00]235 233 202 202| 872 [218.00|31[173 247 183 245] 848 | 1,720]215.00] 38 0 |1,720]215.00 0 0
39| 540 2@ 8 [ 48| B |voxaruverron | 1, 712 |214.00]300 203 188 237 928 [232.00|11|214 162 182 226 784 | 1,712 |214.00|39 0 |1,712214.00 0 0
40| 515| ImAIZ UL (47| B |p=zawean- e 9ia | 1, 711 [213.87]202 238 226 190] 856 [214.00|46]|214 226 202 213| 855 | 1,711(213.87|40 0 |1,711]213.87 0 0
41| 602| h® FERZ | 55| 45 [Bowler's support drean| 1, 705 [213.12]216 193 216 206] 831 [212.00| 58{200 246 234 194| 874 | 1,705 |213.12|41 0 |[1,705213.12 0 0
42] 601 st iGE (55| /|7 ) — 1,703 [212.87]192 199 256 183 830 |[207.50|59(225 226 227 195| 873 | 1,703 |212.87|42 0 |[1,703212.87 0 0
43| 613 #E S#E (56| B[RE—L—> 1,700 |212.50|246 207 238 188 879 [219.75|26|183 236 243 159 821 | 1,700 |212.50| 43 0 | 1,700 |212.50 0 0
44| 223 EBzEF (21| A |zxe—r—rmrey | 1,699 [212.37]203 222 203 220] 848 [212.00|52(226 183 205 237| 851 | 1,699 |212.37|44 0 |1,699 212.37 0 0
45| 616) X  HIFE (56| H|T ) — 1,699 |212.37]235 187 226 197| 845 [211.25|53]|223 226 246 159 854 | 1,699 [212.37|45 0 |1,699 212.37 0 0
46| 603| #&H HE 554 |wwew / wraw-] 1,698 [212.25]209 221 234 194] 858 |[214.50| 44(223 225 179 213| 840 | 1,698 |212. 25|46 0 |1,698|212.25 0 0




KBEXRVF4+—RX [THE OPEN] bF—FXAYb 2024
FIERIF 8GR T HRIRE(CK16G - EAI28RA%ERE/\ET) 2024.8.2(%) -3 ()

S5 RO T O—RRE

w0 K 8 (BB B R e | TRl 16 26 36 461 5] AVG mel 56 66 76 86| 27 SIMESST ave mel o6 106 16 126] 37 SF T26 1 ave |ma 136 146 156 166 47 S {EES avg
47| 553| B —= |49 A |wremwmsmea | 1,697 [212.12[157 208 212 246] 823 [205.75| 65]266 206 200 202| 874 | 1,697 [212.12] 47 0 |[1,697212.12 0 0
48(s 525| =FIL {H7E |48| & |7 oA n/mes| 1,691 |211.37]224 182 187 258| 851 |[212.75|50(223 220 195 202| 840 | 1,691 |211.37|48 0 |[1,691211.37 0 0
49] 520 =@ EE [41|KF|[7U— 1,691 [211.37]180 211 187 236| 814 |[203.50| 68(206 222 234 215 877 | 1,691 [211.37|49 0 |[1,691211.37 0 0
50| 441 F%H FEM [41|F|7)— 1,685 [210.62]|196 203 264 224| 887 |[221.75|25(211 193 191 203| 798 |1, 685 |210.62|50 0 |[1,685/210.62 0 0
51| 335 &% L= [32|& |smmis—sv—zmes| 1,678 [209.75|224 235 197 204| 860 [215.00|41]|173 206 215 224| 818 | 1,678209.75|51 0 |1,678]209.75 0 0
52| 509| AR X |(471|E|7V— 1,673 [209.12]236 163 244 189 832 |[208.00|57(215 194 219 213[ 841 |[1,673|209.12|52 0 |[1,673]209.12 0 0
53| 570 A% BE (5| H[RE4—L—V 1,672 [209.00]193 203 191 213| 800 |[200.00| 73{203 236 227 206 872 | 1,672 [209.00|53 0 |[1,672209.00 0 0
54| 568| g% EF |51|4|Fmsxs—soims| 1,663 |207.87]265 171 204 212| 852 [213.00|49|214 217 192 188| 811 | 1,663 |207.87|54 0 |1,663207.87 0 0
55| 569 giitiE F (51| H|[Z7U— 1,659 [207.37]|212 196 193 244| 845 |211.25/54(183 210 224 197| 814 |1, 659 [207.37|55 0 |1,659]207.37 0 0
56| 581| Bt ##A | 52| 4 [Fmrcvasonmrny | 1,653 |206. 62202 201 195 213] 811 [202.75|71(216 217 196 213| 842 |1, 653 |206. 62|56 0 |[1,653206.62 0 0
57| 589| IRFF =« + |54|H|vacrxkonmm]| 1,652 [206.50 |237 205 196 200{ 838 [209.50|55]|169 207 224 214| 814 | 1,652 (206.50|57 0 | 1,652 206.50 0 0
58| 560 KAREBERR | 50| A |[xovorvzmasnvmans | 1, 644 |205.50 [258 223 227 166 874 [218.50|30(202 178 196 194| 770 | 1,644 |205.50|58 0 | 1,644 |205.50 0 0
59| 289 hs BF | 28| A |sovrorvrsmen-n]| 1,642 [205.25]206 213 204 204| 827 |206.75| 62181 245 196 193] 815 |1, 642 |205.25|59 0 |1,642205.25 0 0
60| 372 (RAEZTEE (36| A |t way a1, 639 |204.87]230 203 171 212 816 |204.00| 66]236 228 155 204| 823 | 1, 639 [204.87|60 0 |1,639 |204.87 0 0
61| 444| 86K B3 (41| H|wwexrroxus«| 1,627 |203.37]180 217 205 189 791 [197.75|76|256 178 199 203 836 | 1,627 |203.37|61 0 |1,627203.37 0 0
62| »7<| BEA EZ |ax|A|osvwonsxes | 1,625 |203.12]224 207 205 191 827 [206.75| 63239 186 161 212| 798 | 1, 625 [203.12|62 0 |1,6625|203.12 0 0
63| 221| sEfE 3CE | 21| A\ sz -] 1,618 |202. 25185 245 205 233| 868 |[217.00| 36{195 187 170 198| 750 | 1,618 |202.25|63 0 |1,618|202.25 0 0
64| 609| #&H =£% |55|H|wwm-w / ewran-| 1,618 [202.25[197 192 213 269| 871 |[217.7532(184 211 182 170| 747 | 1,618 |202.25|64 0 |1,618/202.25 0 0
65|S 545 KIE HF |9|E|7)— 1,617 |202.12]189 201 214 248| 852 [213.00|48|198 238 169 160| 765 | 1,617 |202.12|65 0 |1,617202.12 0 0
66| 615 Bpfp ZEBE (56| A|daL—> 1,613 |201.62]205 225 247 189| 866 |216.50|37|202 192 181 172| 747 | 1,613 |201.62| 66 0 |1,613|201.62 0 0
67| *7<| $iKk Y35 |=z|k |mmesze3£om ] 1,609 [201.12]193 279 198 180] 850 |(212.50|51(224 161 191 183] 759 | 1,609 |201.12|67 0 |[1,609201.12 0 0
68|S 384 ¥k #x|37|H|[ABS 1,609 [201.12]211 225 195 226 857 |(214.25|45({192 200 177 183 752 |1, 609 [201.12|68 0 |[1,609201.12 0 0
69| 578|FL-veav|b2|A|ZCEERS)L | 1,600 |200.00]|225 255 197 225 902 |225.50| 21|180 157 181 180 698 | 1, 600 |200.00 |69 0 | 1,600 |200.00 0 0
70(cs 583| g &HTE[53|E|J—Bow I #t5| 1,599 |199.87]174 215 183 200[ 772 [193.00|81|197 223 227 180| 827 | 1,599 [199.87|70 0 |1,599199.87 0 0
| »7=| hft FEiH = H| (N B FiER) 1,595 |199.37]174 216 175 237 802 [200.50| 72205 176 211 201 793 | 1,595 [199.37|71 0 |[1,595199.37 0 0
72| 555 KiTEHExX |49|F(7)— 1,590 [198.75]221 180 199 213| 813 |[203.25|69(207 200 205 165| 777 | 1,590 [198.75|72 0 |[1,590198.75 0 0
T13[s 469 Rk BB A|EARA—IL 1,588 |198.50|193 161 245 225 824 [206.00|64|184 213 174 193 764 | 1,588 |198.50| 73 0 |1,588198.50 0 0
74| 524 L@ 32 | 48| & |7 a—imes 1,584 |198.00]245 192 199 234| 870 [217.50|34|202 136 184 192| 714 | 1,584 [198.00| 74 0 |1,584198.00 0 0
75| 528 ZH HZ |4B|H[RE—L—2 1,582 |197.75]237 161 214 203| 815 [203.75|67|234 158 201 174| 767 | 1,582 [197.75|75 0 |1,582197.75 0 0
76| 561 B+ £ |50| A [akafoo BOWL 1,580 [197.50]238 214 234 182 868 |[217.00|35(144 205 186 177| 712 | 1,580 [197.50| 76 0 |[1,580197.50 0 0
77| 546 2% HE3 |9|E[ACHIUE 1,573 |196.62|193 247 168 166 774 [193.50|80(|204 190 213 192| 799 | 1,573 [196.62| 77 0 |1,573|196.62 0 0
78| 521| #ukt ¥ | 47| A |eostartive/me v omass] 1, 573 [196. 62227 160 169 190 746 [186.50( 86]224 169 217 217| 827 | 1,573 |196.62|78 0 |1,573|196.62 0 0
79] 456| 2m &F (42| A|xvvznsonmu] 1,564 [195.50 180 223 186 189] 778 [194.50]79[199 189 213 185] 786 | 1,564 [195.50] 79 0 |1,564][195.50 0 0
80| 606 A Eff [55|A[dhEARIIL 1,562 |195.25]207 205 184 173 769 [192.25|82|174 193 245 181 793 | 1,562 |195.25|80 0 |1,562|195.25 0 0
81| 499 ARSI (46| H|T7 ) — 1,561 [195.12]202 210 156 159 727 |[181.75|87(203 247 203 181 834 | 1,561 [195.1281 0 |1,561195.12 0 0
82| 611 siE&FEAx|[55|a7U— 1,555 |194.37]197 194 204 200 795 [198.75|74|161 205 206 188 760 | 1,555 |194.37|82 0 |1,555|194.37 0 0
83| 491 hEFRFIEF (45| k(D) — 1,552 |194.00]169 211 199 204 783 [195.75|78|197 190 170 212| 769 | 1,552 |194.00|83 0 |1,552|194.00 0 0
84| 470| bRk L |43 F [1vzmonsstees seorrs | 1, 550 [193.75]206 168 174 203 751 [187.75(84|244 181 172 202| 799 | 1,550 (193.75|84 0 |1,550/193.75 0 0
85| 286| {EEH=EF (27| A4 F/AFAK o | 1,527 [190.87]204 168 171 207| 750 [187.50|85]197 208 188 184| 777 |1,527[190.87|85 0 |1,527][190.87 0 0
86| «7~| BB M |==|HE|Fvevozuxw | 1,523 [190.37]176 181 204 201| 762 [190.50| 83(178 172 203 208| 761 | 1,523 |190.37|86 0 |[1,523]190.37 0 0
87| 623| Fur B |56| A (AE/S—s K9] 1,516 [189.50|188 150 190 174] 702 [175.50| 90|241 155 194 224| 814 |1,516(189.50|87 0 |1,516189.50 0 0
88| x7v~| ERE & |==|4A|X-BOWLEARR) | 1,511 [188.87|176 206 201 202| 785 |[196.25|77|159 203 201 163| 726 |1,511|188.87|88 0 |[1,511]188.87 0 0
89| 576/ #AK B2 | 51| &5 [worrrssrmnanmna| 1 481 [185.12|168 179 191 168 706 [176.50| 89(207 190 200 178| 775 |1, 481[185.12|89 0 |1,481|185.12 0 0
90| 143| BBREA X F | 6 | & [mosrsnarsrwn]| 1,473 [184.12]201 165 168 178] 712 [178.00(88]210 183 168 200| 761 | 1,473 [184.12]90 0 |1,473/184.12 0 0




